
Final

SLOW Autumn Series 2017 – Final Table 20/11/17
Race 1 Race 1 Race 2 Race 2 Race 3 Race 3 Race 4 Race 4 Race 5 Race 5 Best 3

1 Paul Couldridge 1299 100 1319 100  10 1319 100 300

2 Yordan Kolev 1293 99 1194 96 1153 92 1217 100 1204 98 297

3 Ollie O'Brien 1284 98 1237 99  1216 99 296

4 Dmitry Adamskiy 1225 96 1193 95 1203 98 289

5 Andy Jones 1141 94 1225 98 1185 95  287

6= Dorte Torpe Hansen 1120 92 1065 88 1109 85 1101 93 1112 97 282

6= Paul Street 1116 91 1093 89 1172 94 1168 97 282

8 Don McKerrow 1135 90 1121 96 1083 95 281

9 Andy Robinson 1124 87 1120 95 1082 94 276

10= Keith Davies 1046 88 1004 78 948 87 1084 96 271

10= Simon Moss 1136 91 1116 86 1112 94 271

12= Diane Leakey 1097 90 1093 84 1024 91 265

12= Fiona Tam 10 982 85 1019 79 959 88 1060 92 265

14 Kwun Him Himmy Lau 912 81 1013 89 1015 91 261

15 Sarah Brown 965 83 1060 87 963 75 1014 90 260

16 Chris Robinson 1060 82 944 86 950 89 257

17 Karen Jones 975 84 972 84 997 77  245

18 Teresa Turner 888 80 840 82 822 71  233

19 Paul Nixon 1215 97 0 1207 99 196

20 Charlie Turner 1141 93 1158 93 0 186

21 Rebecca Dal Bon 1152 95 1130 89 0 184

22 Andrea Rebora 1074 90 1141 91 0 181

23 Sue Carter 1009 87 0 1069 93 180

24 Charlotte Turner 999 85 1189 94 0 179

25= Lydia Farzin-Nia 1002 86 952 83 0 169

25= Rafaella Marin 1073 89 1047 80 0 169

27 Stephanie Moss 1002 86 995 76 0 162

28 Heather Walton 0 916 74 902 85 159

29 James Lyne 1311 100 0 0 100

30 Ed Catmur 0 1296 99 0 99

31 Matthias Mahr 0 1280 98 0 98

32= Abi Weeds 0 1276 97 0 97

32= Jev Petrovs 1279 97 0 0 97

34 Tom Davies 0 1237 96 0 96

35 Wei Yong Yue 1134 93 0 0 93

36= Gordon Parker 1137 92 0 0 92

36= Chris Evans 0 0 1041 92 92

38 Camille Roux 0 0 1001 90 90

39 Gail Parker 832 79 10 0 89

40= David May 0 1126 88 0 88

40= Mélanie Roux 0 0 873 88 88

42 Nicolas Roux 0 0 822 87 87

43 Christine Glew 0 0 723 86 86

44 Jim Mallinson 0 1083 83 0 83

45 Julie Murphy 940 82 0 0 82

46= Nicki Adams 0 1058 81 0 81

46= Virginia Catmur 648 81 0 0 81

48 Anne May 0 914 73 0 73

49 Mike Murray 0 905 72 0 72

50 Olin Davies 1085 20 20 20  10 957 20 60

51 Matteo Rebora 20 20 20 20 0 40

52= Harry Emmerson 20 0 0 20

52= William Emmerson 20 0 0 20

52= Jemima Hayward-Bhikha 20 0 0 20

52= Théophane Roux 0 0 1025 20 20

52= Louisiane Roux 0 0 20 20 20

57= Alan Leakey 0 10 10 0 10

57= Carys Morgan 0 10 10 0 10

57= Kathy Haynes 0 10 10 0 10


